

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2416/2025

Sanjay Kumar Manhas and Anr. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. A. Hanan, Advocate vice
Mr. Z. A. Shah, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K through ...Respondent(s)
Commissioner/Secretary (Forest) and Ors.

Through: Mr. Sajid Ahmad Bhat, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE

ORDER

17.02.2026

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.

Adjourned.

List again on 15.04.2026.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

17.02.2026

Manzoor